Protection Relays & Controls
© 2013 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Littelfuse.com/t2700
Generator & Single-Function Protection–Power
T2700 Series
Power Relay
Description
The T2700 Power Relay is intended for detection of power

 Relay)
Rev: 4-A-050213
Ordering Information
Simplified Circuit Diagram
Other supply voltages and combinations are available on request.
Ordering
Number
Terminals
IN supply function
1-3 2-3
T2700.00 230 V 5 A L-N
T2700.02 450 V 400 V 5 A L-L
T2700.03 230 V 400 V 5 A L-L
T2700.04 110 V 100 V 5 A L-L Normally energized output
T2700-08 127 V 120 V 5 A L-N
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  T2700.0020  T2700.0010